
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

N° 

42 

3 

46 

4 

8 

75 

37 

3 

7 

9 

8 

4 

2 

10 

6 

1 

5 

Nom complet 

Marius REY 

Lucas VASTA 

Johan MARTINEZ 

Enzo VASTA 

Lison SANZ DE LA ROSA 

Gabriel PAUPIERE 

Valentin MARTEL 

Catégorie 
Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Tours 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff. 

3.688 

3.818 

4.016 

12.366 

14.233 

1 Tour 

10 Tours 

10 Tours 

10 Tours 

10 Tours 

10 Tours 

10 Tours 

11 Tours 

11 Tours 

11 Tours 

11 Tours 

Tps total 

15:48.010 

15:51.698 

15:51.828 

15:52.026 

16:00.376 

16:02.243 

15:44.870 

3:58.110 

4:02.328 

4:04.172 

4:04.797 

4:05.532 

4:06.172 

2:39.891 

2:44.391 

2:45.766 

2:45.985 

Meilleur tps 

45.498 

45.686 

45.724 

45.569 

46.334 

46.365 

48.842 

1:29.172 

1:30.062 

1:30.219 

1:29.500 

1:31.235 

1:31.984 

1:34.094 

1:36.406 

1:37.234 

1:38.219 

Nat/State 

Alpha 

Alpha 

Redspeed 

Alpha 

Kosmic 

Alpha 

Zanardi 

Sponsor 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

3.688 

Vit. moy.  

47,756 

Meilleur tps/tour 

45.498 

Meilleure vit. 

82,922 

Meilleur tour 

42 - Marius REY 
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